St. Louis County Facts

Census Data’

Population (2012) 1,000,438
Population % Change (2010 0.1%
-2012)

Households (2007 - 2011) 404,158
Median Household Income $58,630
Land Area (square miles) 507.80
Persons per square mile 1,970.1
(2012)

Miles of Roadway 468.234
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2012 Crime Data®

Offenses

Total Crime Index 29,850
Violent Offenses 3,027
Property Offenses 26,823
Murder 44
Rape 154
Robbery 728
Aggravated Assault 2,101
Burglary 5,404
Larceny/Theft 19,342
Motor Vehicle Theft 1,954
Arson 123
Arrests

Total Arrests 80,081
Total Index Arrests 12,269
Total Part Il Arrests 67,812
Domestic Violence Incidents 4,336
Full Time Law Enforcement Officers 2,633

2012 Crash Data*
Crashes
Total
Fatal
Injury
Property Damage
Speed
Drinking
Young Driver
Mature Driver
Motorcycle
Commercial Motor Vehicle
Aggressive Driving

Persons Killed
Safety Device Not Used

Persons Injured
Safety Device Not Used

25,969
58
5,588
20,323
3,226
788
5,504
8,471
268
1,961
15,445

61
22

7,853
749

Data Sources:

1 Us Bureau Census, State and County Quick Facts, Median
Household Income 2012

2 Missouri Department of Transportation, 2012 Certified State
System Centerline Mileage

* Missouri Uniform Crime Reporting System, Missouri State Highway
Patrol 2013

* Statewide Traffic Accident Records System, Missouri State Highway
Patrol 2014

* Missouri Sex Offender Registry, January 2014

Registered Sex Offenders’

Total
Male
Female

Compliant
Non Compliant

2,438
2,366
72

2,284
154




